
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00100

10/14/20
21

A/K/A Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00089

10/14/20
21

BEGSHISOWN, 
JOSEPHINE Plaintiff

BEGSHISOWN, JOSEPHINE vs. 
PAPPAN, AMARBE

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00090

10/14/20
21

BUTT, ANGELA B Plaintiff
BUTT, ANGELA B vs. KOEWING, 
NICHOLAS D

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00100

10/14/20
21

GOOD, DONNA Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00100

10/14/20
21

GOOD, DONNA L. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00100

10/14/20
21

GOOD, DONNA LEE Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00092

10/14/20
21

GOREE, VICTORIA Plaintiff
GOREE, VICTORIA vs. MILLER, 
MARCUS LEE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00228

10/14/20
21

HILLHOUSE, MADDISON 
PAIGE Person 2

HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS and 
HILLHOUSE, MADDISON PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00228

10/14/20
21

HITEN, JOSHUA 
THOMAS Person 1

HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS and 
HILLHOUSE, MADDISON PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00051

10/14/20
21

JOHNSON, JAMES 
STEPHEN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF JOHNSON, 
JAMES STEPHEN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00090

10/14/20
21

KOEWING, NICHOLAS 
D Defendant

BUTT, ANGELA B vs. KOEWING, 
NICHOLAS D

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00099

10/14/20
21

LEAMING, LESLIE 
WAYNE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00092

10/14/20
21

MILLER, MARCUS 
LEE Defendant

GOREE, VICTORIA vs. MILLER, 
MARCUS LEE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00089

10/14/20
21

PAPPAN, AMARBE Defendant
BEGSHISOWN, JOSEPHINE vs. 
PAPPAN, AMARBE

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00091

10/14/20
21

PATTEN, AMY 
CAMELLE Defendant

SMITH, KYLE BURTON vs. PATTEN, 
AMY CAMELLE

PATERNITY

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CPC-2021-
00542

10/14/2
021

RATH, DARREN 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RATH, DARREN ALLEN

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00116

10/14/2
021

RUTHERFORD, MICHAEL 
RUSSELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUTHERFORD, MICHAEL 
RUSSELL

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00091

10/14/2
021

SMITH, KYLE 
BURTON Plaintiff

SMITH, KYLE BURTON vs. 
PATTEN, AMY CAMELLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00441

10/14/2
021

STAUDT, SUSAN 
S Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STAUDT, SUSAN S

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00593

10/14/2
021

THOMPSON, VALERIE 
GAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00594

10/14/2
021

THOMPSON, VALERIE 
GAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
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