Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00100	10/14/20 21	A/K/A Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00089	10/14/20 21	BEGSHISOWN, JOSEPHINE Plaintiff	BEGSHISOWN, JOSEPHINE vs. PAPPAN, AMARBE	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00090	10/14/20 21	BUTT, ANGELA B Plaintiff	BUTT, ANGELA B vs. KOEWING, NICHOLAS D	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00100	10/14/20 21	GOOD, DONNA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00100	10/14/20 21	GOOD, DONNA L. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00100	10/14/20 21	GOOD, DONNA LEE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00092	10/14/20 21	GOREE, VICTORIA Plaintiff	GOREE, VICTORIA vs. MILLER, MARCUS LEE	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00228	10/14/20 21	HILLHOUSE, MADDISON PAIGE Person 2	HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS and HILLHOUSE, MADDISON PAIGE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00228	10/14/20 21	HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS Person 1	HITEN, JOSHUA THOMAS and HILLHOUSE, MADDISON PAIGE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00051	10/14/20 21	JOHNSON, JAMES STEPHEN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF JOHNSON, JAMES STEPHEN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00090	10/14/20 21	KOEWING, NICHOLAS D Defendant	BUTT, ANGELA B vs. KOEWING, NICHOLAS D	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00099	10/14/20 21	LEAMING, LESLIE WAYNE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00092		MILLER, MARCUS LEE Defendant	GOREE, VICTORIA vs. MILLER, MARCUS LEE	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00089	10/14/20 21	PAPPAN, AMARBE Defendant	BEGSHISOWN, JOSEPHINE vs. PAPPAN, AMARBE	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00091	10/14/20 21	PATTEN, AMY CAMELLE Defendant	SMITH, KYLE BURTON vs. PATTEN, AMY CAMELLE	PATERNITY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CPC-2021- 00542	10/14/2 021	RATH, DARREN ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RATH, DARREN ALLEN	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00116	10/14/2 021	RUTHERFORD, MICHAEL RUSSELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUTHERFORD, MICHAEL RUSSELL	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00091	10/14/2 021	SMITH, KYLE BURTON Plaintiff	SMITH, KYLE BURTON vs. PATTEN, AMY CAMELLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00441	10/14/2 021	STAUDT, SUSAN S Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STAUDT, SUSAN S	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00593	10/14/2 021	THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00594	10/14/2 021	THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)